
Spring Green Community Church High School Youth Mission Trip 2026 
Colorado Springs, Colorado / July 11-19 
 
What will I be doing on the trip?  
Next Step Ministries partners with local organizations in and around Colorado Springs, CO. 
We will most likely be doing a construction project. We will get more details about our 
specific work project as the trip gets closer.  
 
Cost 
We plan that the out-of-pocket cost will not be more than $275 per student after fundraising. 
 

The total trip cost is more than that… 
 

Projected Cost Per Person 
Fee to Next Step Ministries  $509 
Transportation    $200 (depends on # of students) 
Lodging/Food getting to & from  $100 
T-shirts        $15 
Site-seeing       $50  
Total      $874 

 
 

MONEY IS NOT A REASON TO NOT GO!!! Scholarships are available.  
 
Mandatory Pre/Post Trip Meetings and Fundraisers 

Fundraisers (There may be additional required fundraising events not listed.) 
Mid Nov-Early Dec: Culver’s Gift Card Sale 
Friday, Dec 5 and Saturday, Dec 6: Cookie Walk 
 

Pre-Trip Meetings 
Sunday, March 22, 8pm: pre-trip meeting 
Sunday, April 19, 8pm: pre-trip meeting 
Sunday, May 17, 8pm: pre-trip meeting 
Tuesday, June 16, 7pm: pre-trip meeting 
Tuesday, July 7, 7pm: pre-trip meeting 
 

Post-Trip Meetings 
Wednesday, July 22, 7pm: post-trip meeting 
Wednesday, July 29, 7pm: post-trip meeting 
Sunday, August 2, 9am: Sunday Share 

 
If you cannot make it to any of these dates, I need to know when you register for the trip.  
 

 
Registration Deadline 
Commitment Form and a $150 deposit are due by Sunday, November 2. We might be able 
to register you after this date, but the trips fill up quickly! 
 
For lots more information, check out Next Step Ministries website: nextstepministries.com 


